
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   Foothill MS            Session: 1             YEAR:   2002 
 
   Pac 10      Big East   College  NBA 
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Improved   
  
  
 
Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brian Sanders 
 
Chloe Jean-Dobbert 
 
Cyrus Blankinship 
Luke Hartung 
 
Nate Appel 
Raphie McIntyre-Morton 
 
Bryan Ruzich 

Greg Levy 
 
Kalle Pascal 
 
Alex Eberspacher 
Will Scheflo 
 
Erik Hallberg 
Mark Cosgrove 
 
Gerald Gee 

Anthony Aliotti 
 
Lucas Watson 
 
Leeson Grant 
Kevin Oram 
 
Anne Keire 
Karen Hjortsvang 
 
Corey Roseboro 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Ryan Winters 
Sean Lind 
Chad Conway 
Cyrus Stutts 
Jenny Reich 
Ryan Prince 
TJ Magpiong 
Ryan Sanders 
Raphie McIntyre-Morton 
Matt Gallo 
Kris Hagar 
Nate Appel 
Andrew Ahr 
Greg Harper 
Jimmy Logan 
Alex Gordon 
Bryan Ruzich 
Kristi Choy 
 

 Big East All Stars 
Maurice Hubbard  Greg Levy 
Drew McAllister  Gerald Gee 
Kristin Hjortsvang Zach Vigar 
Dom Martellaro  Brett Russi 
Jonathan Williams      Scott Lyman 
Jason Hartnell 
Matt Cardoza 
Tori Russick 
Melanie Raymondo 
Alexander Eberspacher 
Jessica Trautner 
Lizzie Scudero 
Greg St. Jean 
Cameron Giroux 
Mark Cosgrove 
Jeff Hatfield 
Kingsley Pascal 
Will Scheflo 
Joey Trautner 

College All Stars 
Nate Oubre 
Corey Roseboro 
Neal Yuan 
Karin Hjortsuang 
Steven Dyer 
Bobby Pohl 
Robert Williams 
Marcus Chin 
Lucas Watson 
Eisuke Ohira 
Ashley Prescott 
Joe DeMartini 
Ryan White 
James Sheehan 
Taryn O’Connell 
Paul LeClaire 
Anthony Aliotti 
David Moore 
Gordon Forrest 
Connor Raisin 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
8 Jack McCoy 13 
9 Sebastian Conn 23 
10 Gregory Harper 30 
11 Kingsley Pascal 26 
12 Greg St. Jean 33 
13 David Moore 33 
14 Ashley Cheung 33 
15 Lucas Watson 30 
16 Joe Aliotti 33 
17 Colin Willemsen 31 
 
 
 

8-9 Blue Andrew Ahr 
8-9 Gold Sam Cole 
8-9 Red Chloe Jean-Dobbert 
10 Blue Gregory Harper 
10 Gold Ryan Prince 
10 White Joey Trautner 
10 Red Courtney Hamilton 
11 Blue Kingsley Pascal 
11 Gold Ian McGuire 
11 Red Kirsten Hjortsvang 
12 Blue Grant Miller 
 
 

12 Gold  Brett Russi 
12 White  Greg Levy 
12 Red  Jessica Trautner 
13 Blue  Umber Singh 
13 Gold  David Moore 
13-14 Red Ashley Cheung 
14 Blue  Robert Williams 
14 Gold  James Sheehan 
15 Blue  Tim Pegnim 
16-17 Blue Kyle Roemer 
16-17 Gold Oliver Duda 
 

One On One Champions 
 

Kyle Roemer 
 
Joe Aliotti 
 
Kevin Winters 
Phil Campos 
 
Theo Robertson 
Kevin McCaughey 
 
Tim Pegnim 
 

NBA All Stars 
Kyle Roemer 
Marcus Schroeder 
Tommy Appel 
Phil Campos 
Joe Aliotti 
Kevin McCaughey 
Theo Robertson 
Joe Grant 
 


